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*Applicants marked with an asterisk are located in a rural area of opportunity.

2025-2026
Public Library Construction Grants

Pasco County Public Library Cooperative
Hudson Regional Library Remodel

Clay County Board of County Commissioners
Orange Park Library Improvement Plan

Saint Lucie County Library System
Port Saint Lucie Branch Library

Orange County Library Board of Trustees
Horizon West Branch Construction

Miami-Dade Public Library System
West Kendall Regional 2" Floor Major Renovation

Washington County Public Library*
Sam Mitchell Library Remodel

City of Maitland
City of Maitland Library Construction

Sarasota County Library System
Fruitville Library Expansion

Jacksonville Public Library
New Berlin Branch Library

Miami-Dade Public Library System
North Shore Library New Branch Construction

Miami-Dade Public Library System
South Miami Library New Building Construction

Miami-Dade Public Library System
South Shore Library New Building Construction

Miami-Dade Public Library System
New Florida City Branch Library

Miami-Dade Public Library System
Model City Branch Library Renovation

Miami-Dade Public Library System
New Little River Branch Library

Jacksonville Public Library
Brentwood Branch Library

Pasco

Clay

Saint Lucie

Orange

Miami-Dade

Washington*

Orange

Sarasota

Duval

Miami-Dade

Miami-Dade

Miami-Dade

Miami-Dade

Miami-Dade

Miami-Dade

Duval

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

TOTAL

$500,000

$1,000,000

$1,500,000

$2,000,000

$2,500,000

$3,000,000

$3,500,000

$4,000,000

$4,500,000

$5,000,000

$5,500,000

$6,000,000

$6,500,000

$7,000,000

$7,500,000

$8,000,000

$8,000,000



